
  

DATE

Prof. Thomson Thomas

Controller of Examinations

Communication Skills in 

English

SEMESTER - IV SEMESTER - II

Foundation Course - II

Accountancy & Fin.  Mgt - II

02-07-2021                            

Friday

Advertising

Commerce - IV                       

(Management: Production & 

Finance)

Accountancy & Fin. Mgmt                   

(Paper-IV)

Advertising

Business Economics - IV Economics - III

28-06-2021                          

Monday Geography - II

01-07-2021                            

Thursday

DI/F-EXAM/TT/00

25-06-2021                           

Friday

S.Y.B.A - ATKT  (SEM - IV) 

Time: 8.00 AM - 9.15 A.M Time: 8.00 AM - 9.15 A.M

Business Law Economics - II

S.Y.B.Com - ATKT  (SEM - IV) 

NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS

29-06-2021                           

Tuesday Geography - III

30-06-2021                           

Wednesday

Cost Accounting                                        

(Paper - VI)

Foundation Course -IV

26-06-2021                            

Saturday

Time: 10.00 AM - 11.30 A.M Time: 10.00 AM - 11.30 A.M

Foundation Course - II

Business Communication Economics - I

Environmental Studies Geography - I

Business Economics - II Psychology - I

Date : 05-06-2021

  20-21-06/D-EXAM-TT/05

     TIME TABLE FOR SEMESTER - II & IV (ATKT/Backlog) & MEDICAL GROUND EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2021

Psychology - II

03-07-2021                            

Saturday ------------- Psychology - III

Foundation Course -IV

Mathematical & Statistical 

Techniques
Hindi / French

Commerce - II                                                             

(Service Sector)

F.Y.B.Com - ATKT  (SEM - II) F.Y.B.A ATKT (SEM-II)

-------------



DATE

Prof. Thomson Thomas

Controller of Examinations

Commerce - I                                              

(Introduction to Business)

Environmental Studies

SEMESTER - III SEMESTER - I

DI/F-EXAM/TT/00
NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS

  20-21-06/D-EXAM-TT/05

     TIME TABLE FOR SEMESTER - I & III (ATKT/Backlog) & MEDICAL GROUND EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2021

S.Y.B.Com - ATKT  (SEM - III) S.Y.B.A - ATKT  (SEM - III) F.Y.B.Com - ATKT  (SEM - I) F.Y.B.A ATKT (SEM-I)

Time: 12.00 Noon - 1.15 P.M Time: 12.00 Noon - 1.15 P.M Time: 2.00 PM - 3.30 P.M Time: 2.00 PM - 3.30 P.M

26-06-2021                            

Saturday

Commerce - III                                                                      

(Management: Principles & 

Functions)

Economics - III Business Economics - I 
Communication Skills in 

English

25-06-2021                           

Friday
Business Law Economics - II Foundation Course - I Foundation Course - I

29-06-2021                           

Tuesday
Advertising Advertising Geography - I

28-06-2021                          

Monday
Foundation Course -III Foundation Course -III Accountancy & Fin.  Mgmt - I Economics - I

01-07-2021                            

Thursday Business Economics - III Geography - III Hindi / French

30-06-2021                           

Wednesday
Accountancy & Fin. Mgmt                   

(Paper-III)
Geography - II

Mathematical & Statistical 

Techniques
Psychology - I

Business Communication -------------

03-07-2021                            

Saturday
------------- Psychology - III

Date : 05-06-2021

02-07-2021                            

Friday

Cost Accounting                                        

(Paper - V)
Psychology - II


